2025 DIRECT DEPOSIT SCHEDULE

Your retirement will be directly deposited on the following dates.
You will not receive a monthly statement.

Fridav. January 31, 2025

Friday, February 28, 2025

Monday, March 31. 2025

Wednesday, April 30, 2025

Friday, May 30, 2025

Monday, June 30, 2025

Thursday, July 31, 2:025

Friday, August 29, 2025

Tuesday, September 30, 2025

Friday, October 31, 2025

Friday, November 28, 2025

Wednesday, December 31, 2025




